
Secured aggregation of different 
communication networks in the 
maritime environment 

LTE/4G Long Range Systems



Presentation at:

Hamburg, 30th March 2023



Long Range LTE – 4G Antenna/Router product: 
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Philosophy - Fit for Purpose

LONG RANGE

Enabling 4G Connectivity as far as possible from BTS

NOT: Highest possible Bandwidth @harbor

3GPP compliant MM2global / LM150global
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Demand: Long Range & High Bandwidth

Possible solution:  Load Balancing “Round Robin” 

• Advantages: 
• Simple to integrate , easy to do fail-over

• Disadvantage:
• No bandwidth aggregation
• Different IP address per antenna
• No coverage extension in 4G

Load Balancing Device (smart Router)
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Demand: Long Range & High Bandwidth 
sputnik24® secured network aggregation

Sputnik24® solution:  network (trunk) aggregation

• Advantages: 
• Simple to integrate , no changes on existing topology or IP address range
• Bandwidth aggregation up to 80%

• Extending and combining of coverage (different SIM)
• Same public IP for every client/application 
• Protection level of VPN
• Dynamic bandwidth control and fail-over
• Seamless “sort-in and sort-out” of uplink on behalf of link quality

• High bandwidth for video transfer with VoIP Option
• Not a SD-WAN
• Integration of 3GPP compliant components (4G/5G) only

• Disadvantage:
• 20% “loss” (unused) Bandwidth
• SD-WAN extensive control functions not available 
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Technical Details – on board

CAT7 to ship

Ethernet (IP) based 19” 1HE rack mount unit

InputOutput Input Input InputInputProcessing Unit

Aggregation / Splitting
Transport Protection

CAT6+/CAT7

3            4

LEO/MEO/(GEO)

© sputnik24.de



Demand: Long Range & High Bandwidth 
sputnik24® secured network aggregation

Network Topology

On board 
aggregation client

Server Structure

100 Gbit/s

Open Internet

Secured Tunnel
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Demand: Long Range & High Bandwidth 
sputnik24® secured network aggregation

Network Topology

Pictures: Freepik.com

On board 
aggregation client

100 Gbit/s
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Log data: Bandwidth

0

20

40

60

80

100

120

140

0

50

100

150

200

250

300

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

Data Speed & Delay

Download Upload ping
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Long Range & High Bandwidth 
sputnik24® secured network aggregation

• Available from July 2023

• A) Variant as a „easy-to-use“ service (price per 100Mbit/s capability)

• B) Type pf service:  „simple“,  „sophisticated“ and „managed“ services

• C) Option: Installation (client and server) just on customers IT only
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Optimization options: Throughput (aggregated bandwidth)

Latency

Up/Downlink capabilities



Developed and produced in Germany

Customers get direct support (also EMC etc.) from dealer and 
sputnik24.de

Easy integration in existing IT topology.

sputnik24® antenna/router system compliant CISPR-25 class 5
SAR Minimum-Distance: 0 Meter

(EU 1999/519/EC   &   ICNIRP Guidelines)
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